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Provisional Certificate cum Consolidated l\1en1orandum of Grades 
Master of Science 

(Environmental Science) 
This is to certify that Mr./Ms. Edarada Divya 

of Master of Science in Environmental Science 

has quulf(ied himself/hersl'lf for the a•,..-ard of the Degree 

i11 this University, he/she havi11g heen 

declared to have passed the Examination prescribed therefor held in April 2012 111 First Class with Distinction 

and that he/she has done all that is necessary for the formal presentation of the MSc. Degree 

The following grades were awarded to the candidate: 

S.No. Name of the Course Credits Grade GPA S.No. Name of the Course Credits Grade GPA 
~---------------------+------·-------------·-----

First Semester 

1 Environmental Chemistry and 
Instrumentation 

3 B 

2 Environmental Microbiology & Sanitation 3 • B+ 

3 Ecological Principles & Applications 

4 Statistics & Computer Programming 

S Environmental Chemistry & 
Instrumentation Lab 

6 Environmental Microbiology Lab 
~ 

3 A 

3 B+ 

2 A 

2 A 

7 Ecological Principles & Applications Lab 2 A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

8 Computer Programming Lab 

9 Viva Voce 

Third Semester 

19 Environmental Impact Assessment and 
EPI I 

20 Industrial Waste Management .· '· ·,, . ;; .•. 

21 Environmental Biotechnology & 
Nanotechnology ' • ., • 

22 Remote Sensing T echniqu(:,S in EM 

23 Environmental Impact ~ent Lab 
/ l'.,.,':1'1(1 ( 

24 Industrial Waste Manage~~i'.Lab · .. ;-
❖ ·,: ~,., ,. 

25 Environmental Biotechnology Lab 

26 Remote Sensing Techniques in EM 
27 Viva Voce 

2 

1 

3 A 

3 A. 
3 A 

/ 

3 A 

2 , A 
2 A 

2 A+ 
1 A 

7.67 

8.19, ·; 

Second Semester 

10 Air Pollution and its Control 3 

11 Earth Science System and its Resources 3 

12 Water Supply and Waste Water Treatment 3 

13 Solid Waste Management and 3 
Environmental Toxicology 

14 Air Pollution Lab 2 

15 Earth Science Systems and its Resources 2 
Lab 

16 Water and W~ Water Analysis Lab 

17 

18 

Solid Waste Management and 
Environmental Toxicology Lab 

Viva voce 

Fourth Semester 

2 

2 

1 

28 Safety and Disaster Management 3 
:• . . -., ..... :,· . 

-29 Envirorimen~i Rem~'iati6n Technologies 3 
~r;\~; ~ • I ,'( <.~ •• ' 

}O Elective: Envifo~ental Remediation 
Technologies Lab ' 

31 Viva Voce 
32 Seminar 

( -:. 

33 Project 

2 

2 
1 

6 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A 

B+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

A 

A+ 
A+ 

A+ 

7.95 

8.35 

Cumulative Credits Cumulative Grade :Points Cumulative Grade Point Average Result 

80 642 
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8.02 First Class with Distinction 
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