Endt. No.GITAM/DOE/PCMG/M.Sc./2012 OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT



E2374

DEEMED UNIVERSITY

(Estd. u/s 3 of the UGC Act, 1956)

Provisional Certificate cum Consolidated Memorandum of Grades **Master of Science**

(Environmental Science)

This is to certify that Mr./Ms.

Edarada Divya

has qualified himself/herself for the award of the Degree

Master of Science in Environmental Science

in this University, he/she having been

declared to have passed the Examination prescribed therefor held in April 2012

First Class with Distinction

and that he/she has done all that is necessary for the formal presentation of the M.Sc. Degree

The following grades were awarded to the candidate:

S.No	. Name of the Course	Credits	Grade	GPA	S.No.	Name of the Course	Credits	Grade	GPA
	First Semester		7	7.67		Second Semester			7.95
1	Environmental Chemistry and Instrumentation	3	В		10	Air Pollution and its Control	3	B+	
2	Environmental Microbiology & Sanitation	3	· B+	5	11	Earth Science System and its Resources	3	A .	
3	Ecological Principles & Applications	3	Α		12	Water Supply and Waste Water Treatmen	nt 3	B+	
4	Statistics & Computer Programming	3	B+		13	Solid Waste Management and Environmental Toxicology	3	A	
5	Environmental Chemistry &	2	A		14	Air Pollution Lab	2	B+	
6	Instrumentation Lab Environmental Microbiology Lab	2	Α		15	Earth Science Systems and its Resources Lab	2	A+ .	
7	Ecological Principles & Applications Lab	2	A+		16	Water and Waste Water Analysis Lab	2	A+	
8	Computer Programming Lab	2	A+		17	Solid Waste Management and Environmental Toxicology Lab	2	A +	
9	Viva Voce	1	A+		18	Viva voce	1	A+	
,	Third Semester		8	8.19	I	Fourth Semester			8.35
19	Environmental Impact Assessment and EPI	3	Α		28	Safety and Disaster Management	3	B+	
20	Industrial Waste Management	3	A		-29	Environmental Remediation Technologie	es 3	Α	
21	Environmental Biotechnology &	3	A		2	30 Elective: Environmental Remediation Technologies Lab		A	
22	Nanotechnology Remote Sensing Techniques in EM	3	Α		30			Α	
23	Environmental Impact Assessment Lab	2	A +		31	Viva Voce	2	A+	
24	Industrial Waste Management Lab	2	A		32	Seminar	1	A+	
25	Environmental Biotechnology Lab	2	A A		33	Project	6	A+	
26	Remote Sensing Techniques in EM	2	A+		33	Troject	v	11.	
27	Viva Voce	1	A						

Cumulative Credits	Cumulative Grade Points	Cumulative Grade Point Average	Result
80	642	8.02	First Class with Distinction

Prepared by :5

Visakhapatnam Date:14-07-2012